

MOODY 28 KIT LIST.

KIT No:

F. 2F02

ISSUED BY _____

DATE ISSUED _____

YARD No:

CREW _____

MADE UP BY: _____

PART No.	DESCRIPTION OF PART	ACTUAL QTY. ISSUED	STD. QTY. TO ISSUE	UNIT MEASURE
D.615496	PIPE FITTING 3/8" MI x 3/8" CC		1	EA.
D.615020	CONNECTOR 3/8" BULKHEAD		1	EA.
D.204132	BLACK VENT 8" x 4"		2	EA.
D.615054	3/4" MI - 5/16" CONN.		1	EA.
D.615060	PIPE FITTING 3/8" FM - 3/8" CC		1	EA.
D.205779	1" TANK VENT		2	EA.
D.204420	LACING EYE		4	EA.
D.204650	DECK EYE S/S		1	EA.
D.410240	HINGE S/S STRAP		2	EA.
D.410200	HINGE 3" x 15/8" BRASS BUTTS		2	EA.
D.409600	BARREL BOLT 3" STRAIGHT		1	EA.
D.615710	PUMP WHALE STRAIGHT F/W		1	EA.
D.615675	PUMP WHALE FLIPPER		1	EA.
D.615660	PUMP WHALE URCHIN THRU DECK		1	EA.
F.102234	SPLIT PIN 15/8" x 3/16" S/S	R10	14	EA.
D.616278	3/4" x 90 BRASS PPA		2	EA.
F.102301	COPPER ROD 3/8" DIA.	R10	15	EA.
D.616225	BALL VALVE 3/4"		3	EA.
D.614781	PIPE ADAPTOR 3/4"		1	EA.
D.615615	BRASS BACKNUT 3/4"		3	EA.
D.615870	SKIN FITTING 3/4" BRASS SHORT		2	EA.
D.615860	SKIN FITTING 3/4" BRASS & GRILL		1	EA.
616271	BALL VALVE 1 1/2"		1	EA.
5911	SKIN FITTING 1 1/2" BRASS		1	EA.

MOODY 28 KIT LIST.

KIT No:

F. 2F02

ISSUED BY _____

DATE ISSUED _____

YARD No:

CREW _____

MADE UP BY: _____

PART No.	DESCRIPTION OF PART	ACTUAL QTY. ISSUED	STD. QTY. TO ISSUE	UNIT MEASURE
D.512652	RUDDER SHOE		1	SET.
D.512626	RUDDER TUBE		1	EA.
D.512654	RUDDER TOP BEARING		1	EA.
D.512734	TILLER HEAD		1	EA.
D.512753	RUDDER WASHER SPLIT		2	EA.
D.615920	SKIN FITTING 1 1/2" NYLON		1	EA.
D.205727	VENT DELMAR / TANNON		1	EA
D.616120	3/8" COPPER PIPE		9	MTRS.
D.203680	CALDR REGULATOR 766 B		1	EA.
D.203690	SINGLE WALL BLOCK C/W TAILS		1	EA
D.203700	CALDR LUNKEN HOSE 3/8" x 18"		1	EA
D.204335	FUEL FILLER S/S RED		1	EA
D.204334	WATER FILLER S/S BLUE		1	EA
D.205595	TOGGLE FASTENERS LOCKED		1	EA
D.205455	SHOCK CORD 94"		1	EA
D.615704	DRY BILGE STRAINER VERTICAL		1	EA
D.205470	SHOCK CORD 12"		1	EA
D.250470	MAST STEP		1	EA
D.205630	TOE RAIL STANCHIONS		6	EA

MOODY 28 KIT LIST.

KIT No:

F. 2F02

ISSUED BY _____

DATE ISSUED _____

YARD No:

CREW _____

MADE UP BY: _____

PART No.	DESCRIPTION OF PART	ACTUAL QTY. ISSUED	STD. QTY. TO ISSUE	UNIT MEASURE
D.716749	COOKER SURROUND FIDDLE PLASTIMO		1	EA
D.204602	TRIPPLE TURNING BLOCK - SPINLOCK		1	EA
D.204623	EASY LOCK 1 TRIPLE HALLYARD STOP		1	EA
D.249011	GENDA LEAD BLOCKS		2	EA
D.204752	PORT LIGHT LEWMAR 8902		1	EA
D.615581	15mm ACORN PIPE		4	MTRS
D.513165	WATER TANK		1	EA
D.614595	HOSE 1" BLUE GAYFLEX		3	MTRS.
D.614592	HOSE 3/4" NON TOXIC		10	MTRS.
D.614662	HOSE 1 1/2" NON TOXIC		15	MTRS.
D.614705	HOSE 2" NON TOXIC		2	MTRS
D.614540	HOSE 3/4" CLEAR P.V.C.		9	MTRS
D.614695	HOSE 2" BLUE		1	MTR
D.250015	GUARD WIRES		1	SET
D.410067	HATCH LEWMAR 8800		3	EA
D.410066	HATCH LEWMAR MEDIUM 8830		1	EA
D.203753	COOKER PLASTIMO BUDGET		1	EA

MARINE PROJECTS (PLYMOUTH) LTD.

DATE OF LAST CHANGE

KIT LIST.

Moody 28
Bolt Kit

SHOP No.

BOAT No.

NEW LIST.

PART NUMBER		ACTUAL / ISSUED	STD QTY TO ISSUE	UNIT OF MEASURE
<u>M28 FIN KEEL</u>				
1	M24 x 230 Stud			
6	M24 x 100 "			
7	M24 NUTS			
7	M24 WASHERS			
4	8M x 40 HEX + RAWL NUTS			
7	10M x 40 HEX			
1	10M x 50 HEX			
8	10M x 50 40 CSK			
30	5M NUTS + WASHERS			
12	4M " "			
86	6M NUTS x W/WASHER			
<u>M28 BILGE KEEL.</u>				
8	M24 x 75 Studs			
8	M24 x 100 "			
16	M24 NUTS			
8	M24 WASHERS			
1	SET KEEL PLATES			

MOODY 28 - ENGINEERS KIT LIST

KIT No:

F2 FO 3

ISSUED BY _____

DATE ISSUED _____

YARD No:

CREW _____

MADE UP BY _____

PART No.	DESCRIPTION OF PART	ACTUAL QTY. ISSUED	STD. QTY. TO ISSUE	UNIT MEASURE
D.306639	BATTERY TERMINAL SMALL POS.		1	Ea.
D.306640	BATTERY TERMINAL SMALL NEG.		1	Ea.
D.307130	CABLE 37/036 LIGHT BATTERY CABLE		12	Mtrs.
D.308935	CHART LIGHT 18" FLEXI		1	Ea.
D.308910	LAMP 8WATT TRANSTRIP 12V.		1	Ea.
D.308662	LAMP BI-COLOUR		1	Ea.
D.308843	LAMP STERN - SMALL. BLACK		1	Ea.
D.308605	8WAY SWITCH PANEL		1	Ea.
D.306732	BULB 2132 12v 12w		3	Ea.
D.306700	BULB 265		8	Ea.
D.308955	SWITCH BATTERY - HELLA		1	Ea.
D.308819	LAMP 12V VETUS 4"		4	Ea.
D.308827	LAMP 12V TULIP		3	Ea.
D.511280	REMOTE GREASER		1	Ea.
D.510417	PROP 15" x 11" LH M27		1	Ea.
D.616225	BALL VALVE 3/4"		1	Ea.
D.615870	SKIN FITTING BRASS 3/4"		1	Ea.
D.510165	SHAFT TUBE c/w GLAND 1" x 16"		1	Ea.
D510203	'P' BRACKET 1" M27		1	Ea.

MOODY 28 - ENGINEERS KIT LIST

KIT No: F2 FO 3

ISSUED BY _____

DATE ISSUED _____

YARD No:

CREW _____

MADE UP BY _____

PART No.	DESCRIPTION OF PART	ACTUAL QTY. ISSUED	STD. QTY. TO ISSUE	UNIT MEASURE
D.309090	PLUG & SOCKET. 2 PIN. WATERPROOF		1	Ea.
D.2044600	GLAND DECK CP MF1/1		1	Ea.
D.615855	STRAINER 3/4"		1	Ea.
D.614779	PIPE ADAPTOR 3/4" TO 1/2" BRASS		1	Ea.
D.513501	VOLVO CONTROL MECH. SIDE		1	Ea.
D.513530	VOLVO SINGLE CONTROL SAILBOAT		1	Ea.
D.510939	FUEL FILTER CAV 101		1	Ea.
D.510936	FUEL FILTER CAV NUTS & OLIVES		1	SET.
D.616110	TUBE 5/16" COPPER		11	Mfts.
D.2044101	COMPASS PORTHOLE		1	Ea.
D.306430	ANODE. M ^s DUFF		1	Ea.
	BISSEL PIN 5/16" x 2 1/4" (F.100005)		1	Ea.
D.510611	SHAFT 1" x 50 1/2"		1	Ea.
D.510923	EXHAUST HOSE 1 3/4"		19'	Foot.

MARINE PROJECTS (PLYMOUTH) LTD.

DATE OF LAST CHANGE
2/1/88

KIT LIST

KIT No. **F2FO4**

M MOODY 28

DISPATCH

KIT

ISSUED BY

MADE UP BY

SHOP No.

BOAT No.

PART NUMBER.	DESCRIPTION OF PART.	ACTUAL QTY ISSUED	STD QTY TO ISSUE	UNIT OF MEASURE
H310010	MAST SET c/w RIGGING M28		1	EACH
H341110	SAIL MAIN M28		1	EACH
H341410	SAIL WORKING JIB M28		1	EACH
D203511	ANCHOR PLOUGH 25 LBS		1	EACH
D203930	CHAIN 5/16" NON-CALIBRATED		28	METRE
D205430	SHACKLES 3/8" GALV BOW		1	EACH
D205395	SHACKLE SNAP 2" X 3/8" CARBINE		1	EACH
D204491	FENDER 18 x 5 1/2		2	EACH
D204400	P/BXT Gray Powder 122		2	
TO BE ADDED TO KIT ISSUE.				
H140010	KEEL M28 FIN OR		1	EACH
H140020	KEEL M28 BILGE OR		2	EACH
D204150	CURTAIN HOOKS		100	
	BILGE PUMP HANDLE SMALL		1	
	TOOL KIT AND MANUAL VOLVO.		1	
	SAIL SHEETS		1	
	PIST CURTAIN		1	SET
	TOILET SEAT			
D252001	WARPS 15m x 12mm		2	SET
D203716	CAMPING GAZ ADAPTOR		1	EACH

